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LICENSE

NUMBER

9082

9035

9125

91^U

9136

9293

7602

953i|

i — ~%U2 — '
_

96!4b*

9?UI

9796

'9ti97

L 101*22

10407r
ioit3U

10i[62

-10.639

10669

10109

JLOo-56

JL J» vj \J ^L

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Davis

Davis

Davis on

Davis

Davis

Day_. ..

Darley

— QavJLLa_

Da rby

Davis

Davis

Day

. D a w k i n s

J->avls

Day

Day

Darby . . . .

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

__I)ftrr±sa_Ifl.vQn_.
Lexington, S. C.

•^lossie Bejrnell
Ridge Spring,^.1-

Willie Bell

.Ande rs.p.rx j__S. ,_._C.«
Daisy
Cayce, S. C.

Ermanise

T.ftTi ngtnn , S . G

Leesville, S. G

Gilbert,.. S_. C._ .

Helen
Columbia, S. C-

. — iPfli'.T'l p.ia Ann. _ _ ^ - —f^m i— .11 ___. . — , —

Cplumblaj^&r^CT"
Carol Rebecca

1j\f^ G ̂  f** ^ T 11 wiV> "To C!•V O o u wvJ-LLt mu J. cl • o i

Rpc-ina -*ae

SI ^ajon, Cal.
Settle Carolyn
Gilbert, S. C.

Peggy Ann

Columbia ̂ S^C^.

Helen --Paulette
West Columbia, £

Florence D«
West Columbians,,

Rhoda Pave

Leesville^ S. C,

Betty Jean

West Columbia, S,

TMbhy TTair*.
West Columbia, S.

Patsy Delors
Lexington, S . C.

Kvelyn Marie

West Columbians.

Melba w.

Irmo, S. C.

(Trade Lee

Iris Amantha
Cayce. S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

OraT-flnPT.

Hammond

Bowers

"M^ om*r
Howard

i IQ Li til H o

C n l H w f f l 1

Melton

Kinder
— — — T7TT7— i

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Everette

Lexingtoa^S^C-

J o hnny -^loy d

_Ridge_ .Spring.̂  *G
Jasper

Chapln,. S... C- ___
Win

Franklin

Tifiirl ngt.nn , RT C-

Carl Larry
...Lexington, .S H C.

.Laes vllle, S.. CU

Bi rmingham, Ala ,

James DanieJL _ . _ .

— MeHpe-h&tts-er^MoV""
Merchant Bruce L. . Jr.

C.
Pal law

Rooks

Ly brand

A Y\f\ & yQ t*\Y\tit-lU.r?,!. O L/tl

. c.
Harley
/i

H^T* W ft

C.
^oss

C-

Branch

Harsey

C-

Smith

Jflrnh*

Shealy

West Cola^ S_C-
William Quinton

West Cola. ,S.C._.
1-1 j_ >-

Columbia, S . C.

Wi\XflTH3 F,

West_CcLla^ £UG_

(—JohU-Patric'-c •
L/ o j_ UHiO i a • o • \j •

Genrffe A l l e n
Wfi f^ C5 £i Q ^. f1

Milton M.

Columbia^ S t C.

Harold

West Cola.^S.C.
Donald Louis
Columbia, S. C.

Roosevelt P.
Lexington, S .C.

James Freddie

Lexington, S. C-

Carey M.
Gilbsrt • S. C*1

Tom

East over S C*.

Clarence R.

Lexington S R

L

.

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

2^

20

.19-
K

_.2.lL.

_62^
OtL

21

-22

.16

18

25

•

18

17
18
19
?l.
2^

33-

-19

27

_17
?fl

^1
20

Uo

21
21

16

19
20

20

^0

-2-3-
2.3...
21

w
White

C
Colored

c

c

c

c

w

yw_.
c

w

w
~

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

c

w

w

c

w

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Ljan.
Ja_n

...J_a_n_
Feb

T^b

Mar
Mar
Mar

Jul
Jul

Jan

Jan

Apr
.. Anr."

Apr.

Jun

JarL
• IM 1

Cj v* -*-

Sep

Sep

Oct

Oc t

Oct
Oct

Nov

Nov

Nov
Nov

Dec

Dec

Apr

Day

4-
7 (

1^

27
1..
2

5
8
9

_16_
7....

13
JL8_
r°W
JL9
??
16

J^

21

2?

27
23

6
v

?

?R
30..
12

5

t Apr 19

Apr

A or

12

?ft
May 22

_May

-Aug
Nov
Nov

l^

1&—

18

Year

196iL_

-19-65-
1965
-1965-
.196.5-

.1965

.1965
196^
196^

-19.6SJ
1965

.1961
1966

1966

. «^ ^^*"

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

_Ja_n_

... Jan-

. Jan

..-Jan

Feb.
Mar__. _ .. . .

.Har
Mar

.Ma_r

JuX

.Jul

Ĵan

'JV03?:

_1966._i..Ap_r.1

.19.6.6.

J.*9-6t6-

19.66-,

.19-66-
1966

JL966^

196.6,
1967
196̂
1967
1967_

196.7-
196_7-

JL967
JL96X
1967
1967

19.6.5
1968

1960

iy6.a
196S
1960
L96d
196W

I9601

Jun

—Jon^

_...jur

_Sep
Sep
Oct

Nov

Oct

Oct

Hov

_K.ov.
Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Day

J^

I ,

?0

..20
1

.1..

•5
6

.10

13
8

^k
13

13
-W

^

13
.21

?B

?0

1

4

V

1,0

22

16

18
-A.DJ? 2.0
Apr ^2

Apr J26

PJ?^

Jul ^10

L

Novj25

Year

196^

19-65
196.5-

-J.96-S-
-1945

1965
196^

196.5
196^
196^

JL965
1965
1961

1965
1966

1966
1̂966.

J.JUU

1966
_19.66_

JL96£L

I966t

J.966.
1V6?

1V.6Z

1V6J_

19.6.7-
196?
1967
1967
1967

1968
1V66

1966_

I96b

196.b
196b

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Jeanette R . Swyeer
N. P. for S. C-

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Le_xin.gt_o.n.,__'?:u_C..'

Prolate Judge „
. Lexi n&t_on» _ S - C

C la ric e _fL_He nd\rix_
N. P. for S. C.

.. Lexington,. a» . C*. .

Lexington* S , C •

. Re_V-» Wlllie_JD ̂ tLone

..Lexington, S, C-
Rev. T.W.Hookins

Lee.s.vllle, S. C*
..Sara R^Jo^aer. "

Probate Judge
Lexi ngton, 5. C '

^&v^\ .tftrfl aatip^---^!
..^ex^u^r^^.

Chao^_Luke P^Sulli

"^t, JacSrsnn, S. H.

Gilbert, L . C.

Jlev ̂ _Alton_CL_ eilar
GoiuTnhifl s. a.
Rev. W. J. Croghan

Columbia, S. C.

Clarice H^ae_ndrlx_
N. p. I'or S^ C-

Rev ^Jt^A^JPrye
Columbia, S. C.

Rev. J. H. Roland

Gaston, S. C.

Rev. James F.Burris;

REMARKS

_

-

3.̂ S-r.̂ ..-C_Qns_en.t Qf._jna.th.e
Viola Day

- - - - -

r-de. MpjWaer.1 s c_.Qns_e.nt
i^— -— &OT±S— &+ Davila.

Father1 s consent
C. L. Darby

Consent of father
Lonnie M. Dawkins

Clnnsfmt. nf mother

Edna B. Davis

Columbia. S. C- 1_ 1 .. . . _ _
Rev. Lewis Myers, Jr.

Lexing.ton^ S ̂ Q..

Jeanette R.£wyg.ert

Lejaa&toi,3^ J^CU
Rev. George J^aker
Bailentine, S. C.

_Re_v »_D.̂  E. . ..Cajoaday
Cayce, S. C.

1

!

l-p

.

'

— -

--^-.

i " l_J I


